PeKBU3UTbI

HasBaHue opraHusawum

KOpuanYecKnin aapec opraHu3aLmny

VHH

KMn

PacueTHbIli cueT
OrPH/OrPHUM

baHK

BVK 6aHka

VIHH 6aHka
KoppecnoHaeHTCKuii cyeT BGaHKa

FOpuaunuecknii anpec 6aHKa

ABTOHOMHAA HEKOMMEPYECKAA
OPFAHU3ALMA "MHOIOLIENEBON
NPOAKOCEPCKUI LLEHTP"

628383, POCCUS, XAHTbI-MAHCUCKIIA
ABTOHOMHbI OKPYT - FOFPA, I".0. MbITb-AX, I
MbiTb-AX, A. 14, KB. 16

8612018986

861201001

40703810300000721246

1218600009418

AO «TBaHK»

044525974

7710140679

30101810145250000974

127287, r. MocKBa, yn. Xytopckasa 2-1, o. 38A, cTp. 26




